
# of Credit Hours In-State Tuition X Credit Hours Fees X Credit Hours Total Cost

1 $577.00 $253.00 $830.00

3 $1,731.00 $759.00 $2,490.00

6 $3,462.00 $1,518.00 $4,980.00

9 $5,193.00 $2,277.00 $7,470.00

12 $6,924.00 $3,036.00 $9,960.00

30 $17,310.00 $7,590.00 $24,900.00

33 $19,041.00 $8,349.00 $27,390.00

36 $20,772.00 $9,108.00 $29,880.00

Program Cost Per Credit Hour

I N - S T A T E  T U I T I O N

# of Credit Hours In-State Tuition X Credit Hours Fees X Credit Hours Total Cost

1 $717.00 $253.00 $970.00

3 $2,151.00 $759.00 $2,910.00

6 $4,302.00 $1,518.00 $5,820.00

9 $6,453.00 $2,277.00 $8,730.00

12 $8,604.00 $3,036.00 $11,640.00

30 $21,510.00 $7,590.00 $29,100.00

33 $22,770.00 $8,349.00 $31,119.00

36 $25,812.00 $9,108.00 $34,920.00

O U T - O F - S T A T E  T U I T I O N

# of Credit Hours In-State Tuition X Credit Hours Fees X Credit Hours Total Cost

1 $1,443.00 $253.00 $1,696.00

3 $4,329.00 $759.00 $5,088.00

6 $8,658.00 $1,518.00 $10,176.00

9 $12,987.00 $2,277.00 $15,264.00

12 $17,316.00 $3,036.00 $20,352.00

30 $43,290.00 $7,590.00 $50,880.00

33 $46,728.00 $8,349.00 $55,077.00

36 $51,948.00 $9,108.00 $61,056.00

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  T U I T I O N


